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2. Razvojni pokal Kranjska čebela 2019
Kranj, 16.11.2019

4. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast B+C
16.11.2019 - 9:51
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 29.84 STEVENS, Peter John Kranj 23.12.2009
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 31.97 VRAN BENKOVIČ, Bor Celje 9.11.2019

Točk: FINA 2019

Ime Rojen Klub Rezultat Tocke

C

1. ERKER DE LUCAT, George 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 41.91 218
2. ČUJEŽ, Miha 10 PK Neptun Celje 46.26 162
3. BABIČ, Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krško 46.79 157
4. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Vid 10 PK Radovljica 47.09 154
5. BRŽAN, Tosja 10 PK Biser Piran 48.91 137
6. JAGODIC, Nej 10 PK Triglav Kranj 48.99 136
7. OŠLAJ, Tine 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 51.33 119
8. TOMAŽIČ, Martin 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 51.62 117
9. KOCJAN, Jakob 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 53.82 103

10. HUDOVORNIK, Domen 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 53.90 102
11. ALIČ, Jon 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 53.97 102
12. TORKAR, Drejc 11 PK Kranj 54.86 97
13. LESKOVAR, Miha 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 54.94 97
14. NAHTIGAL, Filip 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 55.16 95
15. RAZPET, Patrik 10 PK Cerkno 55.20 95
16. KOVAČIČ, Oskar 10 PK Neptun Celje 55.75 92
17. BURDUJA, Daniel 12 PK Koper 57.35 85
18. STROJANŠEK, Tristan 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 57.85 83
19. KRANJC, Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 59.85 75
20. REJC, Luka 10 PK Cerkno 1:04.05 61
21. PANDŽIČ, Tian 11 PK Kranj 1:04.34 60
22. SITAR, Andraž 11 PK Kranj 1:08.30 50

B

1. PEVEC, Julijan 08 PK Neptun Celje 36.46 332
2. PODOBNIK, Filip 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 37.29 310
3. ČUJEŽ, Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje 39.11 269
4. PEČEK DANIELI, David 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 40.89 235
5. VUČKO, Nik 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 41.33 228
6. ALJAŽ, Denis 08 PK Kranj 41.60 223
7. POTNIK, Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.19 214
8. GOR, Danijel 08 PK Koper 42.76 205
9. PERŠIN, Blaž 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 42.77 205

10. MEŠIĆ, Enej 09 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 42.95 203
11. KOSMAČ, Tilen 08 PK Triglav Kranj 43.96 189
12. PERC, Nik 09 PK Neptun Celje 44.23 186
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2. Razvojni pokal Kranjska čebela 2019
Kranj, 16.11.2019

4. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, B

Ime Rojen Klub Rezultat Tocke

13. GROHAR, Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.29 185
14. VIHERNIK, Aljoša 08 PK Neptun Celje 44.76 179
15. ERMENC, Aidan 08 DVŠ Posejdon Celje 45.15 174
16. KOČEVAR, Jon 09 PK Neptun Celje 45.19 174
17. RUPNIK, Ivo 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 45.26 173
18. BONE, Andrej 08 PK Kranj 45.52 170
19. KORITNIK, Lan 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 45.73 168
20. ŠINK, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj 45.83 167
21. LAPANJE, Jonas 09 PK Cerkno 46.10 164
22. KOLENKO, Tim 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 47.00 155
23. GRADIŠEK, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj 47.02 154
24. KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN, Jakob 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 47.03 154
25. URBANČIČ, Filip 08 PK Ljubljana 47.28 152
26. FINK, Aleksej 09 PK Koper 47.52 150
27. ŠETINA, Nejc 09 PK Neptun Celje 47.57 149
28. GOVŠE, Lan 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 47.80 147
29. BURDUJA, Kristian 09 PK Koper 47.84 147
30. PFAJFAR, Ožbe 09 PK Celulozar Krško 47.96 145
31. OBAČKIČ, Danilo 09 PK Neptun Celje 48.11 144
32. PFAJFAR, Žiga 08 PK Ratitovec Železniki 48.12 144
33. RODMAN PONIKVAR, Ian 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 48.37 142
34. FROLOV, Mark 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 48.44 141
35. PRIBAC, Lan 09 PK Biser Piran 48.45 141
36. KOCJAN, Nik 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 48.64 139
37. ŠUKUNDA HADAŠ, Elijas 09 PK Triglav Kranj 48.85 138
38. GREGORČIČ, Nejc 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 49.01 136
39. KRDŽALIĆ, Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.12 135
40. MLAKAR, Timon 08 PK Triglav Kranj 49.20 135
41. LAHARNAR, Taras 09 PK Radovljica 49.33 134
42. POLUTNIK, Miha 08 DVŠ Posejdon Celje 49.45 133
43. KOBILICA, Lovro 08 PK Radovljica 49.49 132
44. JURČIČ, Anej 09 PK Celulozar Krško 49.78 130
45. BARTENJEV, Luka 09 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 50.09 128
46. JEROVŠEK, Gašper 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 51.00 121
47. KUNČIČ, Janez 08 PK Radovljica 51.05 121
48. DOVŽAN, Jure 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 51.08 120
49. MAGAJNE, Janž 09 PK Cerkno 51.36 118
50. PEZEROVIČ, Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 51.40 118
51. ALEŠ, Urban 09 PK Ljubljana 51.62 117
52. MAHER, Nejc 09 PK Radovljica 51.71 116
53. LEVAŠIČ, Klemen 08 PK Koper 51.97 114
54. TERSEGLAV, Andraž 08 PK Radovljica 52.14 113
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Ime Rojen Klub Rezultat Tocke

55. LIPOLT, Aleksander 09 PK Ljubljana 52.22 113
56. RODE, Mark 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 52.45 111
57. ROTAR, Maks 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.52 111
58. ŠMID, Oskar 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.84 109
59. BOGDANOVIĆ, Tai 08 PK Triglav Kranj 53.76 103
60. DERNULC, Erazem 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 54.03 102
61. POLIČ, Staš 09 PK Ljubljana 54.24 100
62. TERSEGLAV, Lovro 08 PK Radovljica 54.35 100
63. LUSKAR, Maksim 08 DVŠ Posejdon Celje 54.39 100
64. BATYRSHIN, Artem 09 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 56.27 90
65. VASLE, Aljaž 09 PK Neptun Celje 56.37 89
66. VOLK, Žiga 09 PK Ljubljana 57.65 84
67. ROZMAN, Marcel 09 PK Ljubljana 58.86 78
68. BLATNIK, Ažbe 09 PK Neptun Celje 59.45 76
69. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolaj 09 PK Koper 1:06.06 55

DSQ ČADEŽ, Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 46.47
SW 7.1 -

B+C

1. PEVEC, Julijan 08 PK Neptun Celje 36.46 332
2. PODOBNIK, Filip 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 37.29 310
3. ČUJEŽ, Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje 39.11 269
4. PEČEK DANIELI, David 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 40.89 235
5. VUČKO, Nik 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 41.33 228
6. ALJAŽ, Denis 08 PK Kranj 41.60 223
7. ERKER DE LUCAT, George 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 41.91 218
8. POTNIK, Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.19 214
9. GOR, Danijel 08 PK Koper 42.76 205

10. PERŠIN, Blaž 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 42.77 205
11. MEŠIĆ, Enej 09 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 42.95 203
12. KOSMAČ, Tilen 08 PK Triglav Kranj 43.96 189
13. PERC, Nik 09 PK Neptun Celje 44.23 186
14. GROHAR, Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.29 185
15. VIHERNIK, Aljoša 08 PK Neptun Celje 44.76 179
16. ERMENC, Aidan 08 DVŠ Posejdon Celje 45.15 174
17. KOČEVAR, Jon 09 PK Neptun Celje 45.19 174
18. RUPNIK, Ivo 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 45.26 173
19. BONE, Andrej 08 PK Kranj 45.52 170
20. KORITNIK, Lan 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 45.73 168
21. ŠINK, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj 45.83 167
22. LAPANJE, Jonas 09 PK Cerkno 46.10 164
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2. Razvojni pokal Kranjska čebela 2019
Kranj, 16.11.2019

4. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, B+C

Ime Rojen Klub Rezultat Tocke

23. ČUJEŽ, Miha 10 PK Neptun Celje 46.26 162
24. BABIČ, Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krško 46.79 157
25. KOLENKO, Tim 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 47.00 155
26. GRADIŠEK, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj 47.02 154
27. KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN, Jakob 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 47.03 154
28. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Vid 10 PK Radovljica 47.09 154
29. URBANČIČ, Filip 08 PK Ljubljana 47.28 152
30. FINK, Aleksej 09 PK Koper 47.52 150
31. ŠETINA, Nejc 09 PK Neptun Celje 47.57 149
32. GOVŠE, Lan 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 47.80 147
33. BURDUJA, Kristian 09 PK Koper 47.84 147
34. PFAJFAR, Ožbe 09 PK Celulozar Krško 47.96 145
35. OBAČKIČ, Danilo 09 PK Neptun Celje 48.11 144
36. PFAJFAR, Žiga 08 PK Ratitovec Železniki 48.12 144
37. RODMAN PONIKVAR, Ian 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 48.37 142
38. FROLOV, Mark 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 48.44 141
39. PRIBAC, Lan 09 PK Biser Piran 48.45 141
40. KOCJAN, Nik 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 48.64 139
41. ŠUKUNDA HADAŠ, Elijas 09 PK Triglav Kranj 48.85 138
42. BRŽAN, Tosja 10 PK Biser Piran 48.91 137
43. JAGODIC, Nej 10 PK Triglav Kranj 48.99 136
44. GREGORČIČ, Nejc 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 49.01 136
45. KRDŽALIĆ, Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.12 135
46. MLAKAR, Timon 08 PK Triglav Kranj 49.20 135
47. LAHARNAR, Taras 09 PK Radovljica 49.33 134
48. POLUTNIK, Miha 08 DVŠ Posejdon Celje 49.45 133
49. KOBILICA, Lovro 08 PK Radovljica 49.49 132
50. JURČIČ, Anej 09 PK Celulozar Krško 49.78 130
51. BARTENJEV, Luka 09 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 50.09 128
52. JEROVŠEK, Gašper 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 51.00 121
53. KUNČIČ, Janez 08 PK Radovljica 51.05 121
54. DOVŽAN, Jure 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 51.08 120
55. OŠLAJ, Tine 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 51.33 119
56. MAGAJNE, Janž 09 PK Cerkno 51.36 118
57. PEZEROVIČ, Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 51.40 118
58. ALEŠ, Urban 09 PK Ljubljana 51.62 117

TOMAŽIČ, Martin 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 51.62 117
60. MAHER, Nejc 09 PK Radovljica 51.71 116
61. LEVAŠIČ, Klemen 08 PK Koper 51.97 114
62. TERSEGLAV, Andraž 08 PK Radovljica 52.14 113
63. LIPOLT, Aleksander 09 PK Ljubljana 52.22 113
64. RODE, Mark 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 52.45 111
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2. Razvojni pokal Kranjska čebela 2019
Kranj, 16.11.2019

4. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, B+C

Ime Rojen Klub Rezultat Tocke

65. ROTAR, Maks 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.52 111
66. ŠMID, Oskar 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.84 109
67. BOGDANOVIĆ, Tai 08 PK Triglav Kranj 53.76 103
68. KOCJAN, Jakob 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 53.82 103
69. HUDOVORNIK, Domen 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 53.90 102
70. ALIČ, Jon 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 53.97 102
71. DERNULC, Erazem 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 54.03 102
72. POLIČ, Staš 09 PK Ljubljana 54.24 100
73. TERSEGLAV, Lovro 08 PK Radovljica 54.35 100
74. LUSKAR, Maksim 08 DVŠ Posejdon Celje 54.39 100
75. TORKAR, Drejc 11 PK Kranj 54.86 97
76. LESKOVAR, Miha 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 54.94 97
77. NAHTIGAL, Filip 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 55.16 95
78. RAZPET, Patrik 10 PK Cerkno 55.20 95
79. KOVAČIČ, Oskar 10 PK Neptun Celje 55.75 92
80. BATYRSHIN, Artem 09 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 56.27 90
81. VASLE, Aljaž 09 PK Neptun Celje 56.37 89
82. BURDUJA, Daniel 12 PK Koper 57.35 85
83. VOLK, Žiga 09 PK Ljubljana 57.65 84
84. STROJANŠEK, Tristan 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 57.85 83
85. ROZMAN, Marcel 09 PK Ljubljana 58.86 78
86. BLATNIK, Ažbe 09 PK Neptun Celje 59.45 76
87. KRANJC, Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 59.85 75
88. REJC, Luka 10 PK Cerkno 1:04.05 61
89. PANDŽIČ, Tian 11 PK Kranj 1:04.34 60
90. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolaj 09 PK Koper 1:06.06 55
91. SITAR, Andraž 11 PK Kranj 1:08.30 50

DSQ ČADEŽ, Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 46.47
SW 7.1 -
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